

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	0377	7-23	Version:	1	Name:	Emergent MOU	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	4/5/2	2023			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	4/27	/2023			Final action:	4/27/2023	
Enactment date:	4/27	/2023			Enactment #	R-239-2023	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing and directing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute an Agreement with Emergent, for delivery of real time data, at no cost to the government. [Div. of Fire and Emergency Services, Wells]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Emergent MOU_2023_blue sheet memo, 2. Emergent License Agreement_2023, 3. 00780234.pdf, 4. R-239-2023						
Date	Ver.	Action By			A	ction	Result
4/27/2023	1	Urban Co	ounty Coun	cil			
4/20/2023	1	Urban Co	ounty Coun	cil	R	eceived First Reading	
4/18/2023	1	Urban Co Session	ounty Coun	cil Wo	ork A	pproved and Referred to Docket	Pass